
OVERALL DIVISION GENDER AGE TIME PACE

1 1 DEAN BANKO MALE 38 0:18:27 0:05:57

2 2 RAY GUZIC MALE 50 0:21:00 0:06:46

3 3 MATTHEW KLUNK MALE 38 0:21:55 0:07:04

4 1 DOUG ULISHNEY MALE 60 0:22:57 0:07:24

5 1 BETHANY PERRI FEMALE 38 0:23:52 0:07:42

6 1 TOM WHITCOMB MALE 61 0:23:59 0:07:44

7 2 KIMBERLY BODEK FEMALE 40 0:24:28 0:07:54

8 1 DENNY CRUSE MALE 69 0:24:50 0:08:01

9 1 BILL KOLB MALE 70 0:25:02 0:08:05

10 1 JEFF VAN LEER MALE 49 0:26:22 0:08:30

11 3 MEGHAN LINSTED FEMALE 34 0:26:58 0:08:42

12 2 ROBERT STEFFER MALE 65 0:27:00 0:08:43

13 1 STEPHEN JODIS MALE 59 0:27:22 0:08:50

14 1 MICHAEL HANEY MALE 40 0:27:32 0:08:53

15 1 KRIS KIRSCH FEMALE 59 0:28:36 0:09:14

16 2 TOM SANDERS MALE 57 0:29:36 0:09:33

17 1 LUCY HANEY FEMALE 10 0:29:58 0:09:40

18 1 ABBIE SCHRECENGOST FEMALE 38 0:30:31 0:09:51

19 1 DAVID FOUST MALE 52 0:30:41 0:09:54

20 1 DONNA SCANLON FEMALE 63 0:30:44 0:09:55

21 2 J. D. WHEATCROFT MALE 72 0:30:57 0:09:59

22 1 LAURA HANEY FEMALE 41 0:31:55 0:10:18

23 1 MONICA MCQUAIDE FEMALE 17 0:32:00 0:10:19

24 1 LAURA DiGIORGIO FEMALE 65 0:33:16 0:10:44

25 1 ALISON COLGAN FEMALE 32 0:33:22 0:10:46

26 1 JANET STEWART FEMALE 58 0:33:29 0:10:48

27 3 BILL SMITH MALE 58 0:33:34 0:10:50

28 2 LISA SMITH FEMALE 57 0:33:35 0:10:50

29 3 CHARLES FRANK MALE 72 0:33:57 0:10:57

30 1 MEGAN PAONESSA FEMALE 23 0:37:49 0:12:12

31 3 ALLEN SHIRLEY MALE 69 0:39:17 0:12:40

1 1 DEAN BANKO MALE 38 0:18:27 0:05:57

2 2 RAY GUZIC MALE 50 0:21:00 0:06:46

3 3 MATTHEW KLUNK MALE 38 0:21:55 0:07:04

FOOL'S RUN 5K

September 25, 2021

Ghost Town Trail, Black Lick, PA

Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club

Race Directors: Marilyn Gregory, Dick Gigliotti, Bill Winters, Donna Scanlon

TOP THREE MALES OVERALL:



OVERALL DIVISION GENDER AGE TIME PACE

5 1 BETHANY PERRI FEMALE 38 0:23:52 0:07:42

7 2 KIMBERLY BODEK FEMALE 40 0:24:28 0:07:54

11 3 MEGHAN LINSTED FEMALE 34 0:26:58 0:08:42

4 1 DOUG ULISHNEY MALE 60 0:22:57 0:07:24

TOP FEMALE MASTER:

15 1 KRIS KIRSCH FEMALE 59 0:28:36 0:09:14

14 1 MICHAEL HANEY MALE 40 0:27:32 0:08:53

MALES AGES 45 TO 49:

10 1 JEFF VAN LEER MALE 49 0:26:22 0:08:30

19 1 DAVID FOUST MALE 52 0:30:41 0:09:54

13 1 STEPHEN JODIS MALE 59 0:27:22 0:08:50

16 2 TOM SANDERS MALE 57 0:29:36 0:09:33

27 3 BILL SMITH MALE 58 0:33:34 0:10:50

6 1 TOM WHITCOMB MALE 61 0:23:59 0:07:44

8 1 DENNY CRUSE MALE 69 0:24:50 0:08:01

12 2 ROBERT STEFFER MALE 65 0:27:00 0:08:43

31 3 ALLEN SHIRLEY MALE 69 0:39:17 0:12:40

TOP THREE FEMALES OVERALL:

TOP MALE MASTER:

MALES AGES 40 TO 44:

MALES AGES 50 TO 54:

MALES AGES 55 TO 59:

MALES AGES 60 TO 64:

MALES AGES 65 TO 69:



OVERALL DIVISION GENDER AGE TIME PACE

9 1 BILL KOLB MALE 70 0:25:02 0:08:05

21 2 J. D. WHEATCROFT MALE 72 0:30:57 0:09:59

29 3 CHARLES FRANK MALE 72 0:33:57 0:10:57

17 1 LUCY HANEY FEMALE 10 0:29:58 0:09:40

23 1 MONICA MCQUAIDE FEMALE 17 0:32:00 0:10:19

30 1 MEGAN PAONESSA FEMALE 23 0:37:49 0:12:12

FEMALES AGES 30 TO 34:

25 1 ALISON COLGAN FEMALE 32 0:33:22 0:10:46

18 1 ABBIE SCHRECENGOST FEMALE 38 0:30:31 0:09:51

22 1 LAURA HANEY FEMALE 41 0:31:55 0:10:18

26 1 JANET STEWART FEMALE 58 0:33:29 0:10:48

28 2 LISA SMITH FEMALE 57 0:33:35 0:10:50

20 1 DONNA SCANLON FEMALE 63 0:30:44 0:09:55

24 1 LAURA DiGIORGIO FEMALE 65 0:33:16 0:10:44

FEMALES AGES 20 TO 24:

FEMALES AGES 35 TO 39:

MALES AGES 70 AND UP:

FEMALES AGES 15 AND UNDER:

FEMALES AGES 16 TO 19:

Timing Provided by David Mapes Timing Service Somerset PA

Scoring and Results Provided by The Apathetic Timing Service

FEMALES AGES 40 TO 44:

FEMALES AGES 55 TO 59:

FEMALES AGES 60 TO 64:

FEMALES AGES 65 TO 69:


